
G THRN 1319
Term: F17 (Sep 05, 2017 - Dec 01, 2017)
Room Request Status: Approved, On Hold

 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

8 AM

9  

10  

11  

12 PM

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

ENGINEERING &
DESIGN I
9:30 AM - 11:30 AM
Weeks 2 - 5, 7 - 13

ENGINEERING &
DESIGN I
12:30 PM - 2:30 PM
Weeks 2 - 5, 7 - 13

GIS IN
ENVIRONMENTAL
ENGINEERING
2:30 PM - 4:00 PM
Weeks 2 - 5, 7 - 13

ENGINEERING &
DESIGN I
2:30 PM - 4:30 PM
Weeks 2 - 5, 7 - 13

ENGINEERING &
DESIGN I
9:30 AM - 11:30 AM
Weeks 2 - 13

ENGINEERING &
DESIGN I
12:30 PM - 2:30 PM
Weeks 2 - 13

GIS IN
ENVIRONMENTAL
ENGINEERING
2:30 PM - 4:00 PM
Weeks 2 - 13

ENGINEE
RING &
DESIGN I
2:30 PM -
4:30 PM
Weeks 1 -
12

ENGINEE
RING &
DESIGN I
2:30 PM -
4:30 PM
Weeks 13

ENGINEERING &
DESIGN I
8:30 AM - 10:30 AM
Weeks 2 - 12

ENGINEERING &
DESIGN I
12:30 PM - 2:30 PM
Weeks 2 - 12

COMPTL
METHODS
IN
MATERIAL
SCI
2:30 PM -
5:30 PM
Weeks 1 -
12

GIS IN EN
VIRONME
NTAL ENG
INEERING
2:30 PM -
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