G THRN 1319

Term: F17 (Sep 05, 2017 - Dec 01, 2017) Room Request Status: Approved, On Hold

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
8 ^{AM}							
						ENGINEERING &	
9						DESIGN I 8:30 AM - 10:30 AM	
						Weeks 2 - 12	
		ENGINEERING & DESIGN I		ENGINEERING & DESIGN I			
10		9:30 AM - 11:30 AM		9:30 AM - 11:30 AM			
		Weeks 2 - 5, 7 - 13		Weeks 2 - 13			
11		_					
11							
12 PM							
		ENGINEERING & DESIGN I 12:30 PM - 2:30 PM - Weeks 2 - 5, 7 - 13		ENGINEERING & DESIGN I 12:30 PM - 2:30 PM Weeks 2 - 13		ENGINEERING & DESIGN I 12:30 PM - 2:30 PM	
1							
						Weeks 2 - 12	
0		_					
2							
		GIS IN	ENGINEERING &	GIS IN	ENGINEE ENGINEE	COMPTL GIS IN EN	
3		ENVIRONMENTAL	DESIGN I	ENVIRONMENTAL	RING & RING &	METHODS VIRONME	
3		ENGINEERING - 2:30 PM - 4:00 PM Weeks 2 - 5, 7 - 13	2:30 PM - 4:30 PM Weeks 2 - 5, 7 - 13	ENGINEERING 2:30 PM - 4:00 PM Weeks 2 - 13	DESIGN I 2:30 PM - 4:30 PM 4:30 PM Weeks 1 - 12 Weeks 13	MATERIAL INEERING SCI 2:30 PM - 5:30 PM	
4							
						Weeks 1 - 12	
5							

Printed on: November 02, 2017 1 / 1